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VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE FOR UPCOMING EVENTS 

The following is a listing of the confirmed event dates. Please check to see where you would be able to volunteer and call 
the Box Office at 872.7400 to sign up, or email us at box.office@vicjubatheatre.ca 
 
 

 

DATE EVENT FOH TIME # OF VOLUNTEERS 

Sat. May 27.17 LPSD/FOPA Spring Music Recitals  11:45 am - 3:00 pm 
2:45 pm - 6:45 pm 

FILLED 
4 ushers 

Tues. May 30.17 An Evening of Celebration 
Performing Arts Recital 

 6:15 pm - 9:45 pm FILLED 

Thurs. June 1.17 LCSD Band Concert  5:45 pm - 8:45 pm 6 ushers 

Fri. June 2.17 David James & Big River "A Tribute to 
Johnny Cash" 

 7:15 pm - 9:45 pm 
7:15 pm - 9:00 pm 

Filled 
1 concession 

Tues. June 6.17 College Park Spring Band Concert  6:15 pm - 8:15 pm 4 ushers 

Wed. June 7.17 Bishop Lloyd Middle School 
Tunes In June 

 6:15 pm - 8:45 pm 4 ushers 

Thurs. June 8.17 E.S. Laird Middle School Spring 
Concert 

 6:15 pm - 8:45 pm 6 ushers 

Sat. Sept. 2.17 An Evening with the Wilkinsons  6:15 pm - 10:15 pm 
6:15 pm - 8:45 pm 

6 ushers 
1 concession 

Tues. Sep. 12.17 Debra DiGiovanni  7:15 pm - 9:45 pm 
7:15 pm - 8:45 pm 

6 ushers 
1 concession 

Thur. Sept. 14.17 Kenny & Dolly...Together Again  6:45 pm - 9:45 pm 
6:45 pm - 8:45 pm 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm 

FILLED 
1 concession 
FILLED 

Wed. Sept. 27.17 ELVIS - If I Can Dream  6:45 pm - 10:15 pm 
6:45 pm - 9:00 pm 
6:45 pm - 10:15 pm 

Filled 
1 concession 
FILLED 

Sat. Sept. 30.17 Jammin' at the Jube for Autism  6:15 pm - 10:15 pm 6 ushers 

Thurs. Oct. 12.17 Menopause: The Musical  6:45 pm - 9:15 pm 
6:45 pm - 8:45 pm 
6:45 pm - 9:15 pm 

6 ushers 
1 concession 
1 coat check 

 

 

▪Please note the times listed are when the volunteers are required to arrive, not the starting time of the event.  

Address 
2602 – 59 Avenue 
Lloydminster, AB   T9V 3N7 

 

Phone  (780) 872 –7400 
Fax  (780) 872 –7501 

www.vicjubatheatre.ca 


